Klasse R 25 Skudd
Sindre Malmedal
Marius Vollan Elshaug
Joakim Kjglstad
Vegard Rakstang
Kristian Outzen

Finn Marius Hatlebakk
Frank Erik Trodal

lasse ER 25 Skudd
Malin Solheim Hgstmark
Ole Gunnar Eikrem
Idar Moen
Ingunn Hopmark
Ruben Ulset
Marte Torvik
Kjetil Gujord
@ystein Malmedal
Lill-Anita Nisja
10  Andreas Bakken
11 |da Andrine Heggset
12 Stian @degard
13  Line Jordal Myrset
14  Hakon Skramstad
Klasse J 25 Skudd
1 Maja Hatlebakk
2 Kristoffer Rgdal
2 Karina Nygéard
4 Karoline Dale
S Marita Gujord
6
7
8
9
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Bjgrnar dyen
Kristina Vaseng

Torgeir Nisja

Henrik Oppen
10  Vegar Holsbg
11 Njal Dahl

12  Kristin Kanstrgm
13  Anders Kvisvik
14 Andreas Skomsgy

Klasse V65 25 Skudd
Nils Hjellmo

Leidulf Hjelvik

Jostein Walsg

Eqil Lindset

Georg Myklgy

Arne Hanestadhaugen
Ludvik Gravem

Ivar Hagen

lasse V73 25 Skudd
Jonas Sollid
Anders Indreiten
Osvald Hjelseth
Marvid Mork
Inge Hjelen
Per Torvik
Lars H. Gravem
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Malmefjorden
Sunndal

Hov

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Hov

Elnesvagen

Kvernes

Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Malmefjorden

Smgla

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Reinsfjell

Fosna

Malmefjorden
Sunndal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Surnadal
Malmefjorden

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Kvernes

Elnesvagen
Elnesvagen
Aureosen
Elnesvagen
Fosna
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Elnesvagen
Sunndal
Rakvag
Kleive
Reinsfjell
Smgla
Aureosen
Smgla

Sunndal
Vagstranda
Hov
Tresfjord
Aureosen
Vagstranda
Sunndal
Sunndal

Hov

Halsa
Vagstranda
Reinsfjell
Arvéagsfjord
Reinsfjell
Sunndal

50
50
47
47
48
49
42

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
47
47
48
49
46

50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
48
50
48
49
47
49

50
50
49
49
50
50
49
46

50
49
48
48
47
49
50

50
49
49
47
47
44
44

50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50
50
49
46
48
46
48

49
49
50
48
50
48
49
49
48
41
45
44
45
44

50
49
49
49
49
48
49
46

50
49
49
48
48
48
47

50
49
49
47
47
47
48

50
50
50
49
49
49
47
46
48
49
47
46
47
44

50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
48
50
47
50
49
48

50
50
50
49
49
47
47
46

50
50
50
49
49
48
48

99
99
97
97
92
87
85

99
99
99
100
99
98
97
98
97
97
97
93
92
89

99
98
99
99
96
98
96
96
96
97
95
89
87
87

99
99
99
100
98
99
98
96

100
98
97
98
98
96
96

249
247
242
238
234
227
219

249
249
249
248
248
247
243
243
243
242
237
235
234
227

248
247
247
247
246
246
245
243
240
238
235
232
228
228

249
248
247
247
246
244
243
234

250
246
244
243
242
241
241



8 Nils O Ulset

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd
1 Lars Kristian Flgystad
2 Magnus Aspsaeter

3 Ragnhild @yen
Mesterskap Rekrutt
Sindre Malmedal
Marius Vollan Elshaug
Joakim Kjglstad
Vegard Rakstang
Kristian Outzen

Finn Marius Hatlebakk
Frank Erik Trodal
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Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

Idar Moen
Ole Gunnar Eikrem
Ruben Ulset

Ingunn Hopmark
Marte Torvik

Kjetil Gujord
Lill-Anita Nisja
@ystein Malmedal
10 Andreas Bakken

11 |da Andrine Heggset
12 Stian @degérd

13 Line Jordal Myrset
14 Hakon Skramstad

Mesterskap Junior
Maja Hatlebakk
Kristoffer Rgdal
Marita Gujord
Karina Nygard
Karoline Dale
Bjgrnar @yen
Kristina Vaseng
Torgeir Nisja
Henrik Oppen

10 Vegar Holsbg

11 Njal Dahl

12 Anders Kvisvik

13 Kristin Kanstrgm
14 Andreas Skomsgy

Mesterskap V65
Leidulf Hjelvik

Nils Hjellmo

Jostein Walsg

Georg Myklgy

Arne Hanestadhaugen
Egil Lindset

Ludvik Gravem

Ivar Hagen
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Mesterskap V73
1 Jonas Sollid

Malin Solheim Hgstmark

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Aspgy og Straumsnes

Malmefjorden
Sunndal

Hov

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Hov

Elnesvagen

Kvernes

Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Malmefjorden

Smgla

Reinsfjell

Fosna

Sunndal
Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Surnadal
Malmefjorden
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Kvernes

Elnesvagen
Elnesvagen
Fosna
Aureosen
Elnesvagen
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Elnesvagen
Sunndal
Rakvag
Kleive
Reinsfjell
Aureosen
Smagla
Smgla

Vagstranda
Sunndal
Hov
Aureosen
Vagstranda
Tresfjord
Sunndal
Sunndal

Hov

50
50
47
47
48
49
42

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
47
47
48
49
46

50
50
50
49
50
50
50
49
48
50
48
47
49
49

50
50
49
50
50
49
49
46

50

46 49 49

44 44 46
31 42 40
47 36 45

50 50 99
49 49 99
49 49 97
47 47 97
47 47 92
44 47 87
44 48 85

50 50 99
50 50 99
50 49 99
50 50 99
49 49 100
50 49 098
49 47 97
50 48 97
50 46 98
49 49 97
46 47 97
48 46 93
46 47 92
48 44 89

49 50 99
49 50 98
50 50 96
50 49 99
48 50 99
48 50 98
49 50 96
49 49 96
48 48 96
41 50 97
45 47 95
45 49 87
44 50 89
44 48 87

49 50 99
50 50 99
49 50 99
49 49 98
48 47 99
49 49 100
49 47 98
46 46 96

50 50 100

92

89
90
93

100
97
94
94
89
88
78

100
99
99
97
97
98

100
98
96
96
96
97
91
87

100
100
100
99
98
99
99
97
99
100
96
99
92
95

100
98
99
97
99
96
97
97

100

236

223
203
221

349
344
336
332
323
315
297

349
348
347
346
345
345
343
341
339
338
333
332
325
314

348
347
346
346
345
345
344
340
339
338
331
327
324
323

348
347
346
343
343
343
340
331

350



Anders Indreiten
Osvald Hjelseth
Per Torvik
Marvid Mork
Lars H. Gravem
Nils O Ulset
Inge Hjelen
lasse 1 25 Skudd
Jan Egil Torvik
Jo Walgr Heggem
Hakon Hoem

lasse 2 25 Skudd
Arvid Ulset
Karl Thomas Hals
Rolf Kvisvik
Gregus Kristensen

lasse 3 25 Skudd
Torbjgrn Husevag
Yngvar Dromnes
Bjorn Heggset
Odd Gunnar Lien
Erlend Meek
Tore Flatg
Johan Oppen
Malin Seetergy
Finn Eide

Jens Kare @yen
11 Frode Langseth

Klasse 4 25 Skudd
Kjell Dahl

Kay Margido Sletnes
Bjarn Snekvik

Erling Kanestrgm
Kjell Gujord

Hans Nygard

Ole Grumdal

Tora Waag

Kare Grgnning

lasse 5 25 Skudd
Jakob Ngrbech
Terje Nisja
Linda Skjeflo
Finn Atle Oldeide
Jarn Ole Skiri
Asmund Skarild
Leif Gravem
Roger Hals
Dick Brevik

10  Lars Kjetil Hunnes

11 Arnfinn Malmedal

12 Frode Standal

13 Eva Schgn

14  Olav Aasen

15 Bo Nielsen

16  Per Fladvad
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Halsa

Vagstranda

Reinsfjell

Reinsfjell

Sunndal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Arvéagsfjord

Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Batnfjord
Kvernes
Kvernes

Reinsfjell
Hemne
Surnadal
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Kvernes
Reinsfjell
Rakvag
Kleive
Smgla
Hov
Kvernes

Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell
Baeverdalen
Smgla
Fosna
Aureosen
Leksvik
Surnadal
Fosna

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Sunndal
Rauma
Sykkylven
Rauma
Hemne
Sunndal
Fosna
Engesetdal/Skodje
Rauma
Malmefjorden
Kleive
Aureosen
Sunndal
Kleive
Batnfjord

49
48
49
48
50

47

49
49
48
48
47
49
48

49
45
44

48
49
48
46

50
48
49
50
50
47
48
48
48
47
48

49
48
49
50
49
50
49
45
46

50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
50
48

50
50
48
49
48
49
49

28
38
32

38
44
31
29

46
45
47
41
40
37
39
39
42
41
44

44
46
44
43
44
44
44
43
41

50
46
47
45
44
46
44
46
44
46
47
49
46
49
42
47

98
97
96
98
96
92
98

50
43
45

48
46
43
40

47
49
48
49
45
46
45
47
41
45
46

48
46
48
47
49
48
47
46
46

49
49
50
50
49
50
48
49
49
48
45
47
50
49
50
49

96
98
99
97
95
96

77
78
77

97
91
81
80

92
92
89
89
94
94
91
88
91
88
82

97
98
96
96
92
91
92
96
92

99
99
97
97
98
96
99
96
97
96
98
94
93
93
97
93

342
342
340
340
336
332
242

204
204
198

231
230
203
195

235
234
233
229
229
224
223
222
222
221
220

238
238
237
236
234
233
232
230
225

248
244
244
242
241
241
241
241
240
240
240
240
239
239
239
237



17
18
19
20
21

Kurt Otnes

Olav Gravem
Lars Myrset
Magne Bgklepp
Asbjgrn Gussias

Klasse V55 25 Skudd

Mesterskap Klasse 2-5

Ola Krogstad
Harald Snekkevag
Arve Holmeide
Arne Bjgrn Gaupset
Gunvald Nisja

Tore Ulset

Odd Magne Seerergy

Lars Indreiten

Alf Henrik Haker
Johan Kare Sletnes
Anders Moen
Jorund Kvalvaag
Arne Henry Torvik

Jakob Ngrbech
Terje Nisja

Jorn Ole Skiri
Leif Gravem
Frode Standal
Finn Atle Oldeide
Bo Nielsen

Dick Brevik

Linda Skjeflo

Lars Kjetil Hunnes
Roger Hals

Eva Schgn

Olav Aasen

Bjarn Snekvik
Arnfinn Malmedal
Kjell Dahl
Asmund Skarild
Kay Margido Sletnes
Per Fladvad

Olav Gravem
Torbjgrn Husevag
Lars Myrset
Yngvar Dromnes
Kurt Otnes

Arvid Ulset

Kjell Gujord

Hans Nygard

Ole Grumdal
Erlend Meek
Bjgrn Heggset
Tora Waag

Karl Thomas Hals
Odd Gunnar Lien
Kare Grgnning
Malin Seetergy
Finn Eide

Valsgyfjord
Sunndal

Eidsvag og Eidsgra

Sunndal

Nesjestranda og Skaala

Eide & Naas
Hov
Sunndal
Batnfjord
Sunndal

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Kleive
Halsa
Tresfjord
Reinsfjell
Hov
Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Sunndal
Rauma
Sunndal
Kleive
Sykkylven
Kleive
Engesetdal/Skodje
Rauma
Rauma
Fosna
Aureosen
Sunndal
Baeverdalen
Malmefjorden
Reinsfjell
Hemne
Reinsfjell
Batnfjord
Sunndal
Reinsfjell
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Hemne
Valsgyfjord

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Fosna
Aureosen
Leksvik
Kvernes
Surnadal
Surnadal
Batnfjord
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Fosna
Kleive
Smgala
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
50
49
49
48
48
50
50
50
48
50
48
49
50
49
50
49
45
49
50
46
48
48

50
50
50
47
47

48
49
50
47
43
47
48

50
46
44
44
49
45
42
44
47
46
46
46
49
44
47
44
46
46
47
42
46
42
45
42
38
44
44
44
40
47
43
44
a1
41
39
42

42
42
42
42
44

48
47
47
49
49
48
48
46
41
46
43
38
42

49
49
49
48
47
50
50
49
50
48
49
50
49
48
45
48
50
46
49
49
47
49
49
48
48
49
48
47
45
48
46
46
49
46
47
41

48
49
49
44
46

50
50
50
50
48
48
50
47
49
49
47
47
40

99
99
98
99
94
97
97
97
97
96
96
93
93
96
98
97
96
98
93
93
92
92
92
95
97
92
91
92
94
89
96
91
89
92
88
91

95
93
92
92
89

97
96
95
96
98
98
93
96
97
92
92
92

100
99
99
99

100
98

100
99
95
98
97
98
98

100
97
98
95
98
97
99
98
99
98
96
99
96
95
96
98
93
96
95
95
98
94
94

235
234
233
226
225

245
243
242
242
242
242
239
238
237
234
225
224
130

348
343
340
340
340
340
339
339
339
338
338
337
337
337
337
336
336
336
334
333
333
332
332
331
330
330
328
328
327
326
326
325
324
323
316
316



Johan Oppen
Jens Kare @yen
Magne Bgklepp
Frode Langseth
Erling Kanestrgm
Asbjgrn Gussias

Tore Flatg
Rolf Kvisvik
Gregus Kristensen

Mesterskap V55
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Arve Holmeide
Gunvald Nisja

Arne Bjgrn Gaupset
Ola Krogstad
Harald Snekkevag
Tore Ulset

Odd Magne Seerergy
Alf Henrik Haker
Lars Indreiten
Johan Kare Sletnes
Jarund Kvalvaag
Anders Moen

Arne Henry Torvik

Rakvag

Hov

Sunndal
Kvernes

Smgla
Nesjestranda og
Skaala
Reinsfjell
Kvernes
Kvernes

Sunndal
Sunndal
Batnfjord
Eide & Naas
Hov

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Kleive
Tresfjord
Halsa
Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell
Hov
Reinsfjell
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48
47
48
48
50
46

47
48
46

50
47
47
50
50

48
50
49
47
47
43
48

39
41
42
44
43
44

37
31
29

47
49
49
48
47
48
48
41
46
46
38
43
42

45
45
44
46
47
46

46
43
40

50
48
50
50
50
48
50
49
47
49
47
47
40

91
88
92
82
96
89

94
81
80

95
98
96
97
96
98
93
97
96
92
92
92

92
93
87
84
57

o

99
97
96
93
94
95
96
95
93
86
88

o

315
314
313
304
293
225

224
203
195

341
339
338
338
337
337
335
332
331
320
312
225
130



